
BERNINA Portfolio

FBFC2038.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

28 Nov, 2021
6906
8
3.77 in
3.30 in
0.72

Total Bobbin:  41.76ft

Colorway:
1. LT Pigeon Gray 3393

Brand: BFC Poly
2. DKST Reddish Mink 

2819
Brand: BFC Poly

3. Gold Ochre 2738
Brand: BFC Poly

4. MD Rust 2758
Brand: BFC Poly

5. Camel 2768
Brand: BFC Poly

6. MD Chestnut 2745
Brand: BFC Poly

7. DK Gray 3415
Brand: BFC Poly

8. PALE Mauve Pearl 3370
Brand: BFC Poly

9. LT Pigeon Gray 3393
Brand: BFC Poly

 S 

 S 

 E 

 E 


